Meeting Agenda

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:30 PM

5:50 PM

5:55 PM

9:00 PM

New Hampshire Climate Change Action Plan
Public Listening Session
State House, Representatives Hall

107 North Main Street, Concord, New Hampshire 03301

February 19, 2008 - 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Tom Burack, Commissioner, NHDES

» Introduction and Acknowledgements

» Task Force and Working Group Purpose and Goals
» Purpose/Agenda for the Day

Climate Change in New Hampshire

Joanne Morin, Climate and Energy Program Manager, NHDES
» CO, Emissions and Global Temperature

> Indicators of Climate in New England

» Projected Impacts of Climate Change

Review of the Climate Change Policy Task Force Process
Chris Skoglund, Climate Program Specialist, NHDES

» Project Purpose and Goals

» Plan Development Process

» Initial Mitigation and Adaptation Options

Listening Session Format

Floor Open for Comments

Adjourn
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